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TIME

18.41.31
18.43.37
19.11.84
19.23.39
20.00.55
20.01.09
20.09.94
20.29.64
20.32.98
20.35.21
20.36.06
20.39.88
20.40.27
20.41.17
20.45.91
20.46.74
20.48.72
20.53.50
20.55.32
20.57.24
20.59.68
21.07.65
21.08.99
31.17.34
21.19.52
21.20.08
21.31.00
21.31.82
21.35.19
21.38.78
21.45.79
21.46.58
21.57.20
22.01.51
22.06.36
22.17.46
22.34.07
22.37.51
22.37.94
22.38.55
22.39.61
22.47.47
22.52.86
23.02.05
23.06.49

SCHOOL

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS
HONESDALE

DEL VAL
HONESDALE
HONESDALE
HONESDALE
HONESDALE
POCONO MTN EAST
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
POCONO MTN EAST
DEL VAL
TUNKHANNOCK
HONESDALE
POCONO MTN EAST
DALLAS
HONESDALE
LAKELAND
HONESDALE
PLEASANT VALLEY
ABINGTON HEIGHTS
HOLY CROSS
POCONO MTN EAST
WVW
TUNKHANNOCK
DEL VAL

DALLAS

PLEASANT VALLEY
PREP

PLEASANT VALLEY
TUNKHANNOCK
PLEASANT VALLEY
DEL VAL
TUNKHANNOCK
PREP
TUNKHANNOCK

E STROUDSBURG SOUTH
RIVERSIDE
PLEASANT VALLEY
PITTSTON AREA
LAKELAND

E STROUDSBURG SOUTH

NAME

KEVIN GOILBERT
TANNER BALOH
JAKE REINEAT
CARL ZIMMERMAN
TIM REINEAT
CARL JURKOWSKI
THOMAS HARTMANN
HUNTER HILL
JESSE LUCREZI
LEVI PROPST
SEAN LAWSON
KYLE HOOGESTRAAT
CHRIS STREIN

TIM TIGHE

TYLER KORNHEISL
ETHAN DAVIS
CORY BLOWERS
MIKE BONINI
PIERCE DONOVAN
SEAN FLOWER
SHAWN NOVOCZYNSKI
JOHN MARTIN
ZACH NAGY

ALEX SEMEDEI
ROB FURCON
NICK HOCHMUTH
ZACH BERGER
JASON JADICK
GARRETT TUNEY
DREW CLOUSE
ZAK WOISM

DAVE TOMAIN
EVAN DETWEILER
JOSH BURTON
BEN DESOTELLE
JOE PURTILL
DANIEL SHAW
OLIVER STELLA
TONY BRZOSKA
MIKE HESS

TROY KEMPA
ADAM KLEMTOP
KEVIN FERNANDO
IAN HOYLE

JAKE FLORY



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

23.06.98
23.07.41
23.09.87
23.10.78
23.16.83
23.21.41
23.32.16
23.35.22
23.43.54
23.43.96
23.55.21
23.57.16
23.58.44
24.05.90
24.27.08
24.28.44
24.41.97
24.54.52
25.28.70
25.29.15
26.12.23
26.18.36
27.40.08
27.46.63
28.52.22
28.58.75
29.03.30
35.08.22

ABINGTON HEIGHTS
WYOMING SEMINARY
POCONO MTN EAST
WYOMING SEMINARY

E STROUDSBURG SOUTH
E STROUDSBURG SOUTH
POCONO MTN EAST

E STROUDSBURG SOUTH
POCONO MTN EAST
VALLEY VIEW

SULLIVAN WEST
POCONO MTN EAST
HONESDALE
LACKAWANNA TRAIL
WYOMING SEMINARY

E STROUDSBURG SOUTH
PREP

E STROUDSBURG SOUTH
WYOMING SEMINARY
SULLIVAN WEST

VALLEY VIEW

POCONO MTN EAST
PITTSTON AREA
POCONO MTN EAST
SULLIVAN WEST
PITTSTON AREA

E STROUDSBURG SOUTH
RIVERSIDE

JUSTIN VENTURA

ALEX SEVEENS

SAZAN PATEL

JOE KAPOLKA

JOSH WINNS
NMARCUS RUSHIE
BILLY MORAN

JON SCHLAGER
SPENCER BAHEL-MOWRER
AUSTIN RINEHART
TYLER GLYNN
ANTHONY CALDRECHIO
DEAVER PROPST

MIKE PERKOVICH

ERIC CHOLISH

RALPH JEAN-NOEL
DOMINICK PELLEGRINI
PETER BANKS

CASEY FLYNN

DAVID SCHULTZ
MICHAEL MCCARTHY
JOEL RANERI

JOHN LOMBARDO
GARY HOFFMANN
MITCHELL MURNS
FRANK BORYSEWICZ
NATE SELLECK

TOMMY LEE CHOMPOURONG



